
M 14 Contest du 04 mars 2012 à Echternach 
 

 

Classement M14 contest 

  Nom Prénom Société S1 S2 S3 Total mouche 

1 Schmit Paul Hesper 98 97 99 294 11 

2 Meyers Joel Hesper 96 95 99 290 12 

3 Goebel Dietmar STE 97 95 98 290 2 

4 Schlesser François Hesper 96 96 97 289 8 

5 Baatz Jean-Paul STE 94 99 95 288 10 

6 Kraus Germain Hesper 97 94 96 287 9 

7 Müller Armand Cents 97 92 98 287 7 

8 Michel Patrick Hesper 95 94 98 287 6 

9 Weides Romain STE 98 92 96 286 7 

10 Schmit Jean Hesper 95 95 95 285 9 

11 Schaack Patrick Aste 95 95 95 285 8 

12 Schmitz Carlo Hesper 94 93 96 283 7 

13 Skinner Colin Hesper 96 91 95 282 9 

14 Mack Erny STE 91 94 97 282 6 

15 Marbach Marc Kayl 95 94 92 281 9 

16 Kaiser Jacques STE 92 97 91 280 7 

17 Kimmes Rainer STE 92 91 91 274 5 

18 Ludwig Ed STE 92 93 89 274 2 

19 Schmit Guy Kayl 94 94 84 272 7 

20 Moeller Fred STE 89 91 92 272 4 

21 Lauer Fränz ACGC 89 91 91 271 3 

22 Bourone Marc Kayl 92 89 89 270 1 

23 Kayser Jean-Marie CTP 90 90 87 267 2 

24 Kimmel Roger STE 85 90 86 261 4 

25 Leineweber Marcel Aste 86 89 85 260 3 

26 Kaiser Pit STE 86 81 93 260 1 

27 Majerus Fernand Aste 90 81 81 252 0 

28 Rinck Fränk Kayl 81 76 85 242 0 

29 Vezin Marc STE 83 71 78 232 2 

30 Reiter Henry STE 83 83 64 230 2 

31 Szöllosy Mike CTP 76 74 79 229 0 

32 Goergen Menn Kayl 81 64 81 226 2 

33 Schmit Marcel Kayl 76 78 49 203 1 

34 Leyers Ed Kayl 56 53 73 182 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M 14 Contest du 04 mars 2012 à Echternach 
 

 

 Classement PP1 

Nom Prénom Société S1 S2 S3 Total mouche 

1 Crelo Nico CTP 100 100 98 298 9 

2 Leineweber Marcel Aste 100 100 91 291 5 

3 Szöllosy Mike CTP 100 100 88 288 6 

4 Müller Armand Cents 100 98 90 288 4 

5 Pinto Georges SAS 100 99 88 287 7 

6 Stiefer Joel STEL 100 98 89 287 4 

7 Schroeder Norbert Cents 100 98 88 286 7 

8 Szöllosy Mike CTP 100 100 83 283 5 

9 Müller Armand Cents 100 93 90 283 1 

10 Pinto Georges SAS 100 93 88 281 4 

11 Scholtus Gerard SAS 100 94 87 281 3 

12 Leineweber Marcel Aste 100 92 88 280 3 

13 Schroeder Norbert Cents 100 93 86 279 1 

14 Zeig Guy Aste 100 93 84 277 5 

15 Schaack Patrick Aste 100 95 79 274 7 

16 Majerus Fernand Aste 100 91 82 273 4 

17 Michel Patrick Hesper 99 90 83 272 3 

18 Wies Gil STE 100 90 80 270 4 

19 Morsch Steve STE 100 92 78 270 4 

20 Müller Armand Cents 100 93 75 268 3 

21 Hoffmann Gilles Cents 100 96 71 267 2 

22 Leyers Ed Kayl 100 90 77 267 1 

23 Schmitz Carlo Hesper 99 90 76 265 4 

24 Hoffmann Gilles Cents 100 91 74 265 3 

25 Scholtus Gerard SAS 100 87 77 264 2 

26 Schmit Guy Kayl 99 90 74 263 3 

27 Flammang Raymond STE 97 90 75 262 2 

28 Famini Leo SAS 94 89 76 259 0 

29 Famini Leo SAS 98 87 70 255 3 

30 Schaack Patrick Aste 100 93 60 253 4 

31 Gils Claude STE 95 89 67 251 0 

32 Marbach Marc Kayl 97 88 65 250 2 

33 Masselter Carlo STE 100 89 61 250 2 

34 Famini Leo SAS 93 90 66 249 1 

35 Biart Nicolas Hesper 96 88 59 243 1 

36 Gils Claude STE 94 90 54 238 1 

37 Hansen Theo STE 93 79 58 230 0 

38 Goebel Dietmar STE 91 81 54 226 0 

39 Kimmel Roger STE 96 81 48 225 1 

40 Bourone Marc Kayl 98 89 34 221 3 

41 Kaiser Pit STE 92 78 47 217 0 

42 Goergen Menn Kayl 84 67 12 163 0 

43 Rinck Fränk Kayl 90 66 6 162 0 

44 Schadeck Yves STE 79 62 6 147 0 
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Classement combiné 

  Nom Prénom Société 100 m PP1 Total  

1 Müller Armand Cents 287 288 575 

2 Schaack Patrick Aste 285 274 559 

3 Michel Patrick Hesper 287 272 559 

4 Leineweber Marcel Aste 260 291 551 

5 Schmitz Carlo Hesper 283 265 548 

6 Schmit Guy Kayl 272 263 535 

7 Marbach Marc Kayl 281 250 531 

8 Majerus Fernand Aste 252 273 525 

9 Szöllosy Mike CTP 229 288 517 

10 Goebel Dietmar STE 290 226 516 

11 Bourone Marc Kayl 270 221 491 

12 Kimmel Roger STE 261 225 486 

13 Kaiser Pit STE 260 217 477 

14 Leyers Ed Kayl 182 267 449 

15 Rinck Fränk Kayl 242 162 404 

16 Goergen Menn Kayl 226 163 389 

 

 

 

 


